
Suruburi si piese pt broaste

I.D.: 93119816

Data publicarii	05.02.24	Coduri CPV	44522400-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 396,69 RON - 396,69 RON

Descriere: Profil trecre 90cm 1bucX21.85 = 21.85 Balama sudata 5298 4bucX5.04lei = 20.16 Zavor poarta 4609 4bucX10.93lei = 43.72 Fasete 4.6x350 3bucX15.13lei = 45.39 Surub autof. 3.5x9.5 2set X5.04 lei = 10.08 Surub metric negru 16x80 4bucX5.04lei = 20.16 Piulita M16 negre 4bucX1.26lei = 5.04 Saiba 16X50X3 4bucX1.26lei = 5.04 Cilindru AL 80mm 5chei 1bucX 40.37lei = 40.37 Aliaj felder 250g 2bucX92.44lei = 184.88
